Jun. 2020
SCB15H1G800CF
1Gbit DDR3 SDRAM
EU  RoHS  Compliant  Products
Data Sheet
Rev.  B
UniIC_Techdoc, Rev. B  2020-06 2 / 20
Data Sheet

2 Product List
Table 1 shows all possible products within the 1Gbit DDR3 SDRAM component generation.
Table 1 - Ordering Information for 1Gbit DDR3 Component
UniIC Part Number
Max. Clock
frequency
CAS-RCD-RP
latencies
Speed Sort
Name
Package
1Gbit DDR3 SDRAM Components in × 8 Organization (128M × 8)
Commercial Temperature Range (0 °C~ +95 °C)
SCB15H1G800CF-15H 667 MHz 9-9-9 DDR3–1333H PG-FBGA-78
SCB15H1G800CF-13K 800 MHz 11-11-11 DDR3–1600K PG-FBGA-78
SCB15H1G800CF-11M 933 MHz 13-13-13 DDR3–1866M PG-FBGA-78
Industrial Temperature Range (-40 °C~ +95 °C)
SCB15H1G800CF-15HI 667 MHz 9-9-9 DDR3–1333H PG-FBGA-78
SCB15H1G800CF-13KI 800 MHz 11-11-11 DDR3–1600K PG-FBGA-78
SCB15H1G800CF-11MI 933 MHz 13-13-13 DDR3–1866M PG-FBGA-78
UniIC_Techdoc, Rev. B  2020-06 6 / 20
Data Sheet
SCB15H1G800CF
1-Gbit DDR3 SDRAM

SCB15H1G800CF
1-Gbit DDR3 SDRAM
9 Product Type Nomenclature
For reference the UniIC SDRAM component nomenclature is enclosed in this chapter
Table 5 - DDR3 Memory Components
Field Description Values Coding
1 UniIC Component Prefix SCB UniIC
2 Voltage 15 VDD, VDDQ=15V±0.075V
3 DRAM Technology H DDR3
4 Density 1G 1 Gbit
5 Number of I/Os 80 X8
6 Product Variant 0 .. 9 –
7 Die Revision
A  First
B  Second
C Third
8 Package, F FBGA
9 Power
– Standard power product
L Low power product
10 Speed Grade
15H CL–Trcd–Trp = 9-9-9
13K CL–Trcd–Trp =11-11-11
11M CL–Trcd–Trp =13-13-13
11 Temperature Range
Blank Commercial Temperature Range:0~95℃
I Industiral Temperature:-40~95℃
UniIC_Techdoc, Rev. B  2020-06 18 / 20
Data Sheet